USA Swimming- 2020 Eastern Zone Select Camp Roster

Athlete

Havice, Julia
Moesch, Anna
Deierlein, Brianna
Brown, Hailey
Morgan, Grace
Shannon, Kimberly
Ferguson, Zuri
Griffin, Zoey
Tegler, Taiylor
Kantner, Emily
Colborn, Georgia
Lusk, Zoey
Furman, Naomi
Muzzy, Ava

Lee, Susie

Hurst, Kate
Peterson, Amelia
Fried, Riley
Noecker, Elle
Gregory, Mary
Duffy, Kayleigh
Abruzzo, Tori

Jia, Annie
Weinstein, Claire
Lazar, Penny
Phelps, Sophie
Redman, Emma
Moore, Alexandra

Girls
Club
York YMCA

Streamline Aquatics Club

Regional YMCA of Western Connecticut Makos

The Fish

Winchester Swim Team
Greater Susquehanna Valley YMCA
Bluefish Swim Club

Clarence Swim Club

Westtown Aquatic Club

NOVA of Virginia Aquatics
Deleware Swim Team

Virginia Gators

Radnor Aquatic Club

Virginia Gators

Scarlet Aquatics

Scarlet Aquatics

Charter Oak Aquatic Club

Long Island Aquatic Club

Town Wreckers Swim Team
Williamsburg Aquatic Club
Tide Swimming

Plymouth Whitemarsh Aquatics
Upper Dublin Aquatic Club
Westchester Aquatic Club
Greenwich YMCA Dolphins Swim Tm
Nantucket Swimming

The Fish

Chelsea Piers Aquatic Club

Event
50 FR
100 FR
200 FR
400 FR
800 FR
1500 FR
100 BK
200 BK
100 BR
200 BR
100 FL
200 FL
200 IM
400 IM
IMX
IMX
IMX
IMX
IMX
IMX
IMX
IMX
IMX
IMX
IMX
IMX
IMX
IMX

Time/Points
27.16
57.15
2:09.84
4:33.27
9:16.03
18:03.05
1:05.33
2:20.38
1:14.73
2:42.43
1:03.03
2:22.61
2:26.80
5:01.24
4,888
4,558
4,489
4,421
4,409
4,372
4,322
4,160
4,028
4,026
3,982
3,947
3,944
3,925

Athlete

Alexy, Rob
Conners, Brendan
Lutz, Tyler
Lenoce, Parker
Freeman, Jay
Beehler, Matt
Delisle, Nathan
Naoroz, Devin
Baytin, Daniel
Barnett, Toby
Him, Landon

Lim, Miles
Daniel, Will
Gordon, Ben
D'Ariano, Landon
Winnington, Jude
Diehl, Daniel

Lee, Elliot

Ewing, JT

Lee, Eric

Kupsky, Woobie
Markowitz, Owen
Huang, Hubert
Dinunzio, Bobby
loselevich, Arie
Schrepfer, Brody
Zhang, Alan
Chung, Hudson

Boys
Club
Somerset Hills YMCA
Bulldog Swimming
Bluefish Swim Club

Westport/Weston Family Y Water Rat Swim Team

Germantown Academy Aquatic Club
Long Island Aquatic Club

Bluefish Swim Club

NOVA of Virginia Aquatics

X-Cel Swimming

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club
Bluefish Swim Club

Phoenix Swimming

Chelsea Piers Aquatic Club

NOVA of Virginia Aquatics
Germantown Academy Aquatic Club
Deleware Swim Team
Unattached

Bulldog Swimming

The Fish

Scarlet Aquatics

Unattached

Lakeland Hills YMCA
Commonwealth Swimming

Tide Swimming

Trident Aquatic Club

North Baltimore Aquatic Club
Crimson Aquatics

BGC-N. Westchester Marlins

Event
50 FR
100 FR
200 FR
400 FR
800 FR
1500 FR
100 BK
200 BK
100 BR
200 BR
100 FL
200 FL
200 IM
400 IM
IMX
IMX
IMX
IMX
IMX
IMX
IMX
IMX
IMX
IMX
IMX
IMX
IMX
IMX

Time/Points
24.63
54.14
1:59.74
4:13.15
8:44.93
16:34.61
59.11
2:11.13
1:06.95
2:27.26
58.05
2:10.29
2:11.84
4:43.76
5,402
5,271
5,267
5,240
5,234
5,089
5,070
5,034
4,788
4,749
4,734
4,615
4,550
4,531




